



No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
1	Housing I	1
2	Switch	1
3	Switch cover	1
4	Bearing 607 2RS	1
5	V.S. PCB	1
6	Tapping screw ST3.9×19	9
7	Cord guard	1
8	Cord	1
9	Stator	1
10	Dust collection boxcover	1
11	Filter paper	1
12	Filter paper clamp	1
13	Rotor	1
14	Bearing 6000 2RS	1
15	Washer	1
16	Dust box	1
17	Fan	1
18	Counterbalance	1
19	Type ring	2
20	Eccentric seat	1
21	Dustproof washer	1
22	Bearing block	1
23	Bearing 6000RS	1
24	Washer	1
25	Spring washer 5	1
26	Hexagon screw M5×16	1
27	Rubber dust duct	1
28	Brake ring	1
29	Large washer	1
30	Rubber backing pad	1
31	Special screw M5×18	4